NQHA The Dutch Championship 2025 NQHA NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Classlist

AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions
Back# Horse's Name
281 GD The Bossmans Gun

Exhibitor's Name
Natascha Holtrop

AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions
Back# Horse's Name
266 Mistar Dun It Wright

Exhibitor's Name
Carmen Noordman

NQHA 8031: Yearling Stallions Futurity

Back# Horse's Name

281 GD The Bossmans Gun

Exhibitor's Name
Natascha Holtrop

NQHA 8033: 3 Year Old Stallions Futurity

Back# Horse's Name

266 Mistar Dun It Wright

AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings

Back# Horse's Name

151 BR Southern Love
224 To Fancy To Sleep
118 Golden Luz

AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings

Back# Horse's Name
108 Ima Invited Cowboy
238 The Way | Lope

AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings

Back# Horse's Name

153 Sucha Cool Hotrod
119 A Touch Of The South
272 Blacks Justa Johnny
271 Chokolate Martini

Exhibitor's Name
Carmen Noordman

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn
Christel Poels

Tom Vanbeckevoort

Exhibitor's Name
Robyn Barkey
Christel Poels

Exhibitor's Name
Sarah De Weerd
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Margit Nicoll
Christel Poels

AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings

Back# Horse's Name

110 Just Plain Trash

155 Livin On Lope

259 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
250 Chipandale

Exhibitor's Name
Irene Leder

Sarah De Weerd
Fee Barros

Gina Victoria Ulveie

NQHA 8075: 2 Year Old Geldings Futurity

Back#
224

Horse's Name
To Fancy To Sleep

Exhibitor's Name
Christel Poels

NQHA 8076: 3 Year Old Geldings Futurity

Back# Horse's Name
274 Only Coffee To Go
278 Green Southern Times

Exhibitor's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Sarah De Weerd

Owner's Name
Natascha Holtrop

Owner's Name
Carmen Noordman

Owner's Name
Natascha Holtrop

Owner's Name
Carmen Noordman

Owner's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn
Nicole Joossens
Roger Verbruggen

Owner's Name
Robyn Barkey
Kristina Orts

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Margit Nicoll
Wilhelmina Coppens

Owner's Name

Irene Leder

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Emma Ries

Dr Andre Haase

Owner's Name
Nicole Joossens

Owner's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Andrea Clasquin



NQHA The Dutch Championship 2025 NQH A NEDERLANDSE QUARTER

Classlist

AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

108 Ima Invited Cowboy Robyn Barkey Robyn Barkey
116 Kandy Kruzer Anna Schmoekel Anna Schmoekel
272 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll Margit Nicoll

AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

206 Mystefy Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer

109 Everyday Im Hustlin Zoe Pauly Zoe Pauly

239 Tbwimpygoldstar Johan Van Rijn Johan Van Rijn

110 Just Plain Trash Irene Leder Irene Leder

129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Illona Janse-Van Splunter Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
250 Chipandale Dr Andre Haase Dr Andre Haase

235 Power Skipping Carina Schulmeister Carina Schulmeister
222 Only Top Edition Patrick De Deyne Patrick De Deyne

AQHA 105300: Weanling Mares

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
219 Cup Suey Frederique Delvaux Frederique Delvaux
273 Pending Anick Worp Anick Worp

AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
216 Red Lazy Cheeks Tom Vanbeckevoort Tom Vanbeckevoort
201 Mysweet Martini Girl Barbara Ceusters Ann Vandervoort-Claes

AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

217 Party By Jazz Lore Luyten Luc Goossens

117 VS Dream On Tom Vanbeckevoort Tom Vanbeckevoort
102 N Serenity Maud Detry Maud Detry

275 Mia L Question Dash Kamille Lambot Kamille Lambot
257 PS Wild Romance Desiree Jager Desiree Jager

229 Miracle By Midnite Jerina Boer Jerina Boer

AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares

Back#
139

Horse's Name
Made To Get Lazy

AQHA 105700: Aged Mares

Exhibitor's Name
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name
Bettina Goebel

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

135 Vs Red Passion Lena Detaille Lena Detaille

232 In My lvy Tower Nienke Hoeksema Nienke Hoeksema
100 Gunna Be A Cowgirl Wieneke Van Holsteyn Wieneke Van Holsteyn
131 Still Fallin For You Melanie Gruenke Melanie Gruenke

236 Dun Wright By Nature Carmen Noordman Carmen Noordman
152 Walking On A Dream Sarah De Weerd Sarah De Weerd

240 Blacks Southernimage Cindy Hessels Cindy Hessels

AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares

Back#
251

Horse's Name
Sound Off Silence

Exhibitor's Name
Gina Victoria Ulveie

Owner's Name
Dr Andre Haase



NQHA The Dutch Championship 2025
Classlist

128 Only Way Is Up

NQHA 8053: Weanling Mares Futurity

Back# Horse's Name
219 Cup Suey
273 Pending

NQHA 8054: Yearling Mares Futurity

Back# Horse's Name
201 Mysweet Martini Girl

NQHA 8055: 2 Year Old Mares Futurity

Back# Horse's Name
102 N Serenity
210 Ginger Dunn It

AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under

Back# Horse's Name

276 Sparkarella MS

219 Cup Suey

102 N Serenity

257 PS Wild Romance
210 Ginger Dunn It

229 Miracle By Midnite
201 Mysweet Martini Girl

AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over

Back# Horse's Name

200 Investing In Romance
135 Vs Red Passion

232 In My Ivy Tower

100 Gunna Be A Cowgirl
139 Made To Get Lazy

131 Still Fallin For You

253 JW Shadow Of The Day
240 Blacks Southernimage

Virginie Graindor

Exhibitor's Name
Frederique Delvaux
Anick Worp

Exhibitor's Name
Barbara Ceusters

Exhibitor's Name
Maud Detry
Annebel Jonkers

Exhibitor's Name
Tanita Swysen
Frederique Delvaux
Maud Detry

Desiree Jager

Annebel Jonkers

Jerina Boer

Ann Vandervoort-Claes

Exhibitor's Name
Louisa Hilhorst

Lena Detaille

Nienke Hoeksema
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Bettina Goebel
Melanie Gruenke
JilWeber

Cindy Hessels

AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares

Back# Horse's Name

205 Got Good Vitals

223 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
123 Sweet Southern Style
128 Only Way Is Up

Exhibitor's Name

Marissa Peeters

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Helene Lecrocq

Virginie Graindor

AQHA 405100: Youth Mares Two & Under

Back# Horse's Name
217 Party By Jazz

NQHA 5120: Showmanship At Halter

Back# Horse's Name

244 Gotta Gun Revolution
206 Mystefy

108 Ima Invited Cowboy

Exhibitor's Name
Lore Luyten

Exhibitor's Name
An Keersmaekers

Sophie Schonauer
Robyn Barkey

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Virginie Graindor

Owner's Name
Frederique Delvaux
Anick Worp

Owner's Name
Ann Vandervoort-Claes

Owner's Name
Maud Detry
Annebel Jonkers

Owner's Name

Tanja Kompa-feldscher
Frederique Delvaux
Maud Detry

Desiree Jager

Annebel Jonkers

Jerina Boer

Ann Vandervoort-Claes

Owner's Name
Louisa Hilhorst

Lena Detaille

Nienke Hoeksema
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Bettina Goebel
Melanie Gruenke
JilWeber

Cindy Hessels

Owner's Name

Marissa Peeters

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Helene Lecrocq

Virginie Graindor

Owner's Name
Luc Goossens

Owner's Name
Welbi Invest NV
Sophie Schonauer
Robyn Barkey
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Classlist

116 Kandy Kruzer

100 Gunna Be A Cowgirl
237 Starbuck Strait Blue
236 Dun Wright By Nature
121 Silver Heart Venus

Anna Schmoekel
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Femke Renne

Carmen Noordman
Cynthia Schlossmacher

AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter

Back# Horse's Name

244 Gotta Gun Revolution
200 Investing In Romance
135 Vs Red Passion

140 Zip Me In Wisely

277 Blacks Tads Reward
108 Ima Invited Cowboy
109 Everyday Im Hustlin
122 I Kno You Invited Me
232 In My Ivy Tower

101 Lazy At The Bar

100 Gunna Be A Cowgirl
148 Mec Me Happy

237 Starbuck Strait Blue
131 Still Fallin For You

129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
210 Ginger Dunn It

235 Power Skipping

253 JW Shadow Of The Day
113 TL Sunday In Berlin
115 Shines Whiz Jewels
240 Blacks Southernimage
127 Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name

An Keersmaekers
Louisa Hilhorst

Lena Detaille

Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Robyn Barkey

Zoe Pauly

Francoise Lecrocq
Nienke Hoeksema
Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Minja Melina Petronella
Femke Renne

Melanie Gruenke
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Annebel Jonkers
Carina Schulmeister
JilWeber

Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Cindy Hessels

Iris Preissl

NSBA 505400: NSBA Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Back# Horse's Name

140 Zip Me In Wisely

108 Ima Invited Cowboy
109 Everyday Im Hustlin
122 I Kno You Invited Me
101 Lazy At The Bar

100 Gunna Be A Cowgirl
148 Mec Me Happy

131 Still Fallin For You
129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
113 TL Sunday In Berlin
115 Shines Whiz Jewels
127 Aint Nobody Like You
121 Silver Heart Venus

Exhibitor's Name
Fraujke Suijker

Robyn Barkey

Zoe Pauly

Francoise Lecrocq
Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen

Iris Preissl

Cynthia Schlossmacher

NSBA 507100: NSBA Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter

Back# Horse's Name
107 Original N Amazing

Exhibitor's Name
Evy Gadet

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Anna Schmoekel
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Femke Renne

Carmen Noordman
Cynthia Schlossmacher

Owner's Name

Welbi Invest NV
Louisa Hilhorst

Lena Detaille

Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Robyn Barkey

Zoe Pauly

Francoise Lecrocq
Nienke Hoeksema
Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Minja Melina Petronella
Femke Renne

Melanie Gruenke
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Annebel Jonkers
Carina Schulmeister
JilWeber

Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Cindy Hessels

Iris Preissl

Owner's Name

Fraujke Suijker

Robyn Barkey

Zoe Pauly

Francoise Lecrocq
Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen

Iris Preissl

Cynthia Schlossmacher

Owner's Name
Evy Gadet



Classlist

NQHA The Dutch Championship 2025

AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

205 Got Good Vitals Marissa Peeters

135 Vs Red Passion Lena Detaille

206 Mystefy Sophie Schonauer

277 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux
109 Everyday Im Hustlin Zoe Pauly

123 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq

232 In My Ivy Tower Nienke Hoeksema

116 Kandy Kruzer Anna Schmoekel

148 Mec Me Happy Minja Melina Petronella
237 Starbuck Strait Blue Femke Renne

131 Still Fallin For You Melanie Gruenke

129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
210 Ginger Dunn It Annebel Jonkers

235 Power Skipping Carina Schulmeister
253 JW Shadow Of The Day JilWeber

113 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth

NSBA 505600: NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

135 Vs Red Passion Lena Detaille

109 Everyday Im Hustlin Zoe Pauly

123 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq

116 Kandy Kruzer Anna Schmoekel

148 Mec Me Happy Minja Melina Petronella
131 Still Fallin For You Melanie Gruenke

129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
113 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
224 To Fancy To Sleep Nicole Joossens
122 I Kno You Invited Me Francoise Lecrocq
250 Chipandale Dr Andre Haase
240 Blacks Southernimage Cindy Hessels
222 Only Top Edition Patrick De Deyne
127 Aint Nobody Like You Iris Preissl

NSBA 506606: NSBA Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
122 I Kno You Invited Me Francoise Lecrocq
127 Aint Nobody Like You Iris Preissl

AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
136 Busy Being A Diva Luna Siemons
145 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

NSBA 507300: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
136 Busy Being A Diva Luna Siemons

107 Original N Amazing Evy Gadet

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters

Lena Detaille

Sophie Schonauer
Frederique Delvaux
Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq

Nienke Hoeksema
Anna Schmoekel

Minja Melina Petronella
Femke Renne

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Annebel Jonkers
Carina Schulmeister
JilWeber

Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Lena Detaille

Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Nicole Joossens
Francoise Lecrocq
Dr Andre Haase
Cindy Hessels
Patrick De Deyne
Iris Preissl

Owner's Name
Francoise Lecrocq
Iris Preissl

Owner's Name
Johan And Diane Moonen
Saartje Witters

Owner's Name
Johan And Diane Moonen
Evy Gadet



NQHA The Dutch Championship 2025
Classlist

145

Good Aston Martin

NQHA 5109: Ranch Trail
Back# Horse's Name

142
211
110
204

AQHA 410904: L1 Youth Ranch Trail

Option In Blue

ND Buster Keaton
Just Plain Trash

Mr Sparkle Hollywood

Back# Horse's Name

246

AQHA 210902: L1 Amt Ranch Trail

The Only One Is Me

Back# Horse's Name

132
142
287
231
208
223
237

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
Option In Blue

SH Zips Golden Honey
Hollywood Wonder Glo
Smart N Ruff

ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Starbuck Strait Blue

Saartje Witters

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens
Patricia Verschoor
Irene Leder
Santina Hofman

Exhibitor's Name
Marlene Huebner

Exhibitor's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Angela Huschens

Liz Flood

Vanessa Cocquereaux
Imelda Maertens

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Femke Renne

NSBA 539408: NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Trail
Back# Horse's Name

132
142
150
111

AQHA 110904: L1 Open Ranch Trail

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
Option In Blue

Bevs Magic Madison
CM Chakalaka Train

Back# Horse's Name

142
208
239

NSBA 539100: NSBA Green Ranch Trail

Option In Blue
Smart N Ruff
Tbwimpygoldstar

Back# Horse's Name

142
150
111

AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail

Option In Blue
Bevs Magic Madison
CM Chakalaka Train

Back# Horse's Name

246

AQHA 210900: Amateur Ranch Trail

The Only One Is Me

Back# Horse's Name

132
142
208
211
223

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
Option In Blue

Smart N Ruff

ND Buster Keaton

ND Gunnabeagreatstar

Exhibitor's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Angela Huschens
Louisa Scheepers
Kolinda Verhaagen

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens
Imelda Maertens

Johan Van Rijn

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens
Louisa Scheepers
Kolinda Verhaagen

Exhibitor's Name
Marlene Huebner

Exhibitor's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Angela Huschens

Imelda Maertens

Patricia Verschoor
Danielle De Reeder-Anema

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Saartje Witters

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Patricia Verschoor
Irene Leder
Santina Hofman

Owner's Name
Annika Maren Huebner

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Angela Huschens

Liz Flood

Wouter Van Opstal

Imelda Maertens

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Femke Renne

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Angela Huschens

Louisa Scheepers

Kolinda Verhaagen

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Imelda Maertens
Johan Van Rijn

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Louisa Scheepers
Kolinda Verhaagen

Owner's Name
Annika Maren Huebner

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Angela Huschens

Imelda Maertens

Patricia Verschoor

Danielle De Reeder-Anema



NQHA The Dutch Championship 2025
Classlist

239 Tbwimpygoldstar

110 Just Plain Trash

111 CM Chakalaka Train
204 Mr Sparkle Hollywood

Johan Van Rijn
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Santina Hofman

NSBA 539608: NSBA Amateur Ranch Trail

Back# Horse's Name

132 JB Funny Crome Fonzy

142 Option In Blue
110 Just Plain Trash
111 CM Chakalaka Train

IRHA IRTN: IRHA Ranch Trail Non-Pro

Back# Horse's Name

132 JB Funny Crome Fonzy

142 Option In Blue
110 Just Plain Trash
111 CM Chakalaka Train

AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail
Back# Horse's Name

132 JB Funny Crome Fonzy

142 Option In Blue
208 Smart N Ruff

120 Lil Ruf Sunburst
211 ND Buster Keaton

223 ND Gunnabeagreatstar

239 Tbwimpygoldstar
110 Just Plain Trash
111 CM Chakalaka Train

NSBA 539300: NSBA Open Ranch Trail

Back# Horse's Name

132 JB Funny Crome Fonzy

142 Option In Blue

120 Lil Ruf Sunburst
110 Just Plain Trash

111 CM Chakalaka Train

IRHA IRTO: IRHA Ranch Trail Open

Back# Horse's Name
142 Option In Blue
110 Just Plain Trash

NQHA 8182: Ranch Trail Maturity

Back# Horse's Name
233 Sweet Iron Maiden
234 So Blazing Amazing

NQHA 5380: Trail

Back# Horse's Name

205 Got Good Vitals

220 Rosebuds Revolution

Exhibitor's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Angela Huschens

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Exhibitor's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Angela Huschens

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Exhibitor's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Angela Huschens

Imelda Maertens

Ed GJ Gosen

Patricia Verschoor
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Johan Van Rijn

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Exhibitor's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Angela Huschens

Ed GJ Gosen

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens
Irene Leder

Exhibitor's Name
Alida Hadders
Lars Hadders

Exhibitor's Name
Barbara Ceusters
Stefanie Hartstern

NOHA

HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Johan Van Rijn
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Santina Hofman

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Angela Huschens

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Angela Huschens

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Angela Huschens

Imelda Maertens

Jamie Pijnappels

Patricia Verschoor

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Johan Van Rijn

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Angela Huschens

Jamie Pijnappels

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Irene Leder

Owner's Name
Alida Hadders
Alida Hadders

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters
Stefanie Hartstern

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
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116
252
259
131
202
113
115
130

Kandy Kruzer

Feel My Impulse

MC Sudden Sexy Gold
Still Fallin For You
Black Justa Lynx

TL Sunday In Berlin
Shines Whiz Jewels
Cheroxs My Assets

AQHA 138004: L1 Trail
Back# Horse's Name

154
109
259
148
284
250
251
272
126
162
113
222
267

NSBA 530100: NSBA Green Trail

Aint Shesa Rubee
Everyday Im Hustlin
MC Sudden Sexy Gold
Mec Me Happy
Ananda Docs Trephy
Chipandale

Sound Off Silence
Blacks Justa Johnny
Hunting Tiger
Walking On A Dream
TL Sunday In Berlin
Only Top Edition
Just Went Blazn

Back# Horse's Name

154
109
148
126
152
113
115

NSBA 537100: NSBA Novice Youth Trail

Aint Shesa Rubee
Everyday Im Hustlin
Mec Me Happy
Hunting Tiger
Walking On A Dream
TL Sunday In Berlin
Shines Whiz Jewels

Back# Horse's Name

114

Belgian Chocolate

AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail
Back# Horse's Name

154
140
277
218
109
123
122
116
101
148
131
129

Aint Shesa Rubee
Zip Me In Wisely
Blacks Tads Reward
Dont Worry Im Tough
Everyday Im Hustlin
Sweet Southern Style
I Kno You Invited Me
Kandy Kruzer

Lazy At The Bar

Mec Me Happy

Still Fallin For You
Blacks Ladys Krymsun

Anna Schmoekel
Leana Brasseler
Emma Ries

Melanie Gruenke

Ann Vandervoort-Claes

Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Leana Brasseler

Exhibitor's Name
Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Emma Ries

Leana Brasseler
Michele Pfender
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Margit Nicoll
Sandra Schaub
Sarah De Weerd
Kathrin Wingenroth
Patrick De Deyne
Annick Weutens

Exhibitor's Name
Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Leana Brasseler
Sandra Schaub
Sarah De Weerd
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen

Exhibitor's Name
Emma De Burlet

Exhibitor's Name
Ilka Knapstein
Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Stefanie Hartstern
Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq
Helene Lecrocq
Anna Schmoekel
Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Anna Schmoekel
Bettina Goebel

Emma Ries

Melanie Gruenke

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name
Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Emma Ries

Minja Melina Petronella
Thierry Pfender

Dr Andre Haase

Dr Andre Haase
Margit Nicoll
Sandra Schaub
Sarah De Weerd
Kathrin Wingenroth
Patrick De Deyne
Katharina Seidl

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Minja Melina Petronella
Sandra Schaub

Sarah De Weerd
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen

Owner's Name
Laurent Emma And Edwige

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Stefanie Hartstern

Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq
Francoise Lecrocq
Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter



NQHA The Dutch Championship 2025

Classlist

286 Zippos Hot Step
113 TL Sunday In Berlin
115 Shines Whiz Jewels
222 Only Top Edition

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth

Geesje Van Nunen

Patrick De Deyne

NSBA 535400: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail

Back# Horse's Name

154 Aint Shesa Rubee
109 Everyday Im Hustlin
122 I Kno You Invited Me
116 Kandy Kruzer

101 Lazy At The Bar

148 Mec Me Happy

131 Still Fallin For You
129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
124 Hes Assets Sense
113 TL Sunday In Berlin
115 Shines Whiz Jewels

Exhibitor's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Isabel Oskam

Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen

AQHA 138300: In Hand Tral 2&3 Year Old

Back# Horse's Name

217 Party By Jazz

151 BR Southern Love
108 Ima Invited Cowboy
275 Mia L Question Dash
257 PS Wild Romance
266 Mistar Dun It Wright
229 Miracle By Midnite

Exhibitor's Name
Lore Luyten

Angela Dijkshoorn
Robyn Barkey
Kamille Lambot
Desiree Jager
Carmen Noordman
Jerina Boer

NSBA 532380: NSBA 2&3 Year Old In Hand Trail

Back# Horse's Name

151 BR Southern Love
108 Ima Invited Cowboy
149 Artfully Cool Lilli

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn
Robyn Barkey
Anick Worp

AQHA 238300: Amateur In Hand Trail 2&3 Year Old

Back# Horse's Name

224 To Fancy To Sleep
102 N Serenity

275 Mia L Question Dash
254 The Dark Legacy
257 PS Wild Romance
229 Miracle By Midnite
288 The Best Party

Exhibitor's Name
Nicole Joossens
Maud Detry

Kamille Lambot

Kim Vervloet
Desiree Jager

Jerina Boer

Jade Van De Meutter

NSBA 533680: Amateur 2&3 Year Old In Hand Trail

Back# Horse's Name
102 N Serenity

Exhibitor's Name
Maud Detry

NQHA 5383: In Hand Trail 4 Year & Older

Back# Horse's Name
100 Gunna Be A Cowgirl
236 Dun Wright By Nature

Exhibitor's Name
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Carmen Noordman

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth

Geesje Van Nunen

Patrick De Deyne

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Francoise Lecrocq
Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Isabel Oskam

Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen

Owner's Name
Luc Goossens
Angela Dijkshoorn
Robyn Barkey
Kamille Lambot
Desiree Jager
Carmen Noordman
Jerina Boer

Owner's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn
Robyn Barkey
Marie Debombourg

Owner's Name
Nicole Joossens
Maud Detry

Kamille Lambot

Kim Vervloet
Desiree Jager

Jerina Boer

Jade Van De Meutter

Owner's Name
Maud Detry

Owner's Name
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Carmen Noordman
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Classlist

NQHA 8413: In Hand Trail Futurity

Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

224 To Fancy To Sleep Nicole Joossens Nicole Joossens
274 Only Coffee To Go Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
102 N Serenity Maud Detry Maud Detry

238 The Way | Lope Christel Poels Kristina Orts

266 Mistar Dun It Wright Carmen Noordman Carmen Noordman
210 Ginger Dunn It Annebel Jonkers Annebel Jonkers
278 Green Southern Times Sarah De Weerd Andrea Clasquin

NQHA 5360: Western Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
148 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler Minja Melina Petronella
202 Black Justa Lynx Ann Vandervoort-Claes Ann Vandervoort-Claes
130 Cheroxs My Assets Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler

AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

258 MC Principle Adwise Emma Ries Carole Ries-schaus
148 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler Minja Melina Petronella
284 Ananda Docs Trephy Michele Pfender Thierry Pfender

250 Chipandale Gina Victoria Ulveie Dr Andre Haase

NSBA 540100: NSBA Green Western Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

150 Bevs Magic Madison Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers

148 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler Minja Melina Petronella
124 Hes Assets Sense Isabel Oskam Isabel Oskam

130 Cheroxs My Assets Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler

AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
218 Dont Worry Im Tough Stefanie Hartstern Stefanie Hartstern
129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Illona Janse-Van Splunter Ilona Janse-Van Splunter

NSBA 540400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

150 Bevs Magic Madison Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers

129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Ilona Janse-Van Splunter Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
124 Hes Assets Sense Isabel Oskam Isabel Oskam

AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

205 Got Good Vitals Marissa Peeters Marissa Peeters

218 Dont Worry Im Tough Stefanie Hartstern Stefanie Hartstern

252 Feel My Impulse Bettina Goebel Bettina Goebel

202 Black Justa Lynx Ann Vandervoort-Claes Ann Vandervoort-Claes

AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding
Back# Horse's Name
145 Good Aston Martin

Owner's Name
Saartje Witters

Exhibitor's Name
Saartje Witters
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Classlist

NSBA 547300: NSBA Youth Western Riding - All Age
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
145 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

AQHA 136000: Western Riding
Back# Horse's Name

148 Mec Me Happy

145 Good Aston Martin

126 Hunting Tiger

Exhibitor's Name
Leana Brasseler
Saartje Witters
Sandra Schaub

NSBA 540300: NSBA Open Western Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
148 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler
145 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters
126 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub
130 Cheroxs My Assets Leana Brasseler

AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure
Back# Horse's Name

205 Got Good Vitals

137 Bandida Hotmachine

119 A Touch Of The South

133 Zippos Snowy Diamond Anny Mouton

155 Livin On Lope Stephanie Van Den Haak
259 MC Sudden Sexy Gold Emma Ries

251 Sound Off Silence Gina Victoria Ulveie

103 Elegancer Dancer Colin Rietdijk

271 Chokolate Martini Christel Poels

267 Just Went Blazn Annick Weutens

Exhibitor's Name
Barbara Ceusters
Francesco Bassi
Tom Vanbeckevoort

AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
259 MC Sudden Sexy Gold Fee Barros

221 HC Gino Ginelli Lily Rose Wuyts

NSBA 517100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Pleasure
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
114 Belgian Chocolate Emma De Burlet

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

135 Vs Red Passion Lena Detaille

153 Sucha Cool Hotrod Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
277 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux

109 Everyday Im Hustlin Zoe Pauly

122 I Kno You Invited Me Helene Lecrocq

232 In My Ivy Tower Nienke Hoeksema

101 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry

155 Livin On Lope Stephanie Van Den Haak
131 Still Fallin For You Melanie Gruenke

129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
286 Zippos Hot Step

112 TL Keep On Dancing Kathrin Wingenroth

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink

Owner's Name
Saartje Witters

Owner's Name
Minja Melina Petronella
Saartje Witters
Sandra Schaub

Owner's Name

Minja Melina Petronella
Saartje Witters

Sandra Schaub

Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name

Marissa Peeters

Johan And Diane Moonen
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Anny Mouton

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Emma Ries

Dr Andre Haase

Leonne Vant Westeinde
Wilhelmina Coppens
Katharina Seidl

Owner's Name
Emma Ries
Lily Rose Wuyts

Owner's Name
Laurent Emma And Edwige

Owner's Name

Lena Detaille

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Frederique Delvaux

Zoe Pauly

Francoise Lecrocq
Nienke Hoeksema

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth
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Classlist

242
241
115
128
222
127

Checkmatchocolatezip
Diesels Easter Dream
Shines Whiz Jewels
Only Way Is Up

Only Top Edition

Aint Nobody Like You

Paula Martin
Peter De Backer
Geesje Van Nunen
Virginie Graindor
Patrick De Deyne
Iris Preissl

NSBA 515408: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Back#
153
109
122
101
155
131
129
112
115
128
127

Horse's Name
Sucha Cool Hotrod
Everyday Im Hustlin

I Kno You Invited Me
Lazy At The Bar

Livin On Lope

Still Fallin For You
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
TL Keep On Dancing
Shines Whiz Jewels
Only Way Is Up

Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Virginie Graindor

Iris Preissl

AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship

Back#
258
259
221

Horse's Name

MC Principle Adwise
MC Sudden Sexy Gold
HC Gino Ginelli

Exhibitor's Name
Lea Thielen

Fee Barros

Lily Rose Wuyts

NSBA 557100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Horsemanship

Back#
114
140

Horse's Name
Belgian Chocolate
Zip Me In Wisely

Exhibitor's Name
Emma De Burlet
Evy Gadet

AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship

Back#
135
153
140
277
120
218
109
232
116
101
148
129
235
286
112
115
212
127

Horse's Name

Vs Red Passion
Sucha Cool Hotrod
Zip Me In Wisely
Blacks Tads Reward
Lil Ruf Sunburst
Dont Worry Im Tough
Everyday Im Hustlin
In My lvy Tower
Kandy Kruzer

Lazy At The Bar

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Power Skipping
Zippos Hot Step

TL Keep On Dancing
Shines Whiz Jewels
Little Amylicious
Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name

Lena Detaille

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Jamie Pijnappels
Stefanie Hartstern

Zoe Pauly

Nienke Hoeksema

Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Amanda Reims

Iris Preissl

NOHA

HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Peter De Backer
Peter De Backer
Geesje Van Nunen
Virginie Graindor
Patrick De Deyne
Iris Preissl

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Zoe Pauly

Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Virginie Graindor

Iris Preissl

Owner's Name
Carole Ries-schaus
Emma Ries

Lily Rose Wuyts

Owner's Name
Laurent Emma And Edwige
Fraujke Suijker

Owner's Name

Lena Detaille

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Jamie Pijnappels
Stefanie Hartstern

Zoe Pauly

Nienke Hoeksema

Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Amanda Reims

Iris Preissl

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
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NSBA 555400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

Back# Horse's Name

153 Sucha Cool Hotrod
140 Zip Me In Wisely

109 Everyday Im Hustlin
116 Kandy Kruzer

101 Lazy At The Bar

148 Mec Me Happy

129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
112 TL Keep On Dancing
115 Shines Whiz Jewels
127 Aint Nobody Like You
121 Silver Heart Venus

Exhibitor's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Fraujke Suijker

Zoe Pauly

Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen

Iris Preissl

Cynthia Schlossmacher

NSBA 510100: NSBA Green Western Pleasure

Back# Horse's Name

114 Belgian Chocolate

137 Bandida Hotmachine
119 A Touch Of The South
133 Zippos Snowy Diamond
112 TL Keep On Dancing
103 Elegancer Dancer

130 Cheroxs My Assets

NQHA 5430: Ranch Riding
Back# Horse's Name

243 Kaushal Little Step
244 Gotta Gun Revolution
105 Dolly Little Spook

211 ND Buster Keaton
220 Rosebuds Revolution
141 Cookies Lil Diamond
223 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
110 Just Plain Trash

230 Omaticaya Whiz

233 Sweet Iron Maiden
204 Mr Sparkle Hollywood
262 Steppin On Pearls

AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding
Back# Horse's Name

231 Hollywood Wonder Glo
209 MT Freckles Snapper
239 Tbwimpygoldstar

284 Ananda Docs Trephy
228 Guns And Bubbles

227 Ruffly Spooking Off

Exhibitor's Name
Iris Van Rompaey
Francesco Bassi
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Anny Mouton
Kathrin Wingenroth
Colin Rietdijk
Leana Brasseler

Exhibitor's Name

Els Keersmaekers

An Keersmaekers

Mieke Van Cotthem
Patricia Verschoor
Stefanie Hartstern

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Irene Leder

Linda Van Der Ven-Zegers
Alida Hadders

Santina Hofman

Evelien Velthuis

Exhibitor's Name
Vanessa Cocquereaux
Imelda Maertens
Johan Van Rijn
Michele Pfender

Leon Jongsma

Leon Jongsma

NSBA 549100: NSBA Green Ranch Riding

Back# Horse's Name
141 Cookies Lil Diamond
144 Easy Go RL By Asset

Exhibitor's Name
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Annick Weutens

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Fraujke Suijker

Zoe Pauly

Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen

Iris Preissl

Cynthia Schlossmacher

Owner's Name

Laurent Emma And Edwige
Johan And Diane Moonen
Tom Vanbeckevoort

Anny Mouton

Kathrin Wingenroth
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name

Welbi Invest NV

Welbi Invest NV

Stef Wouters

Patricia Verschoor
Stefanie Hartstern

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Irene Leder

Linda Van Der Ven-Zegers
Alida Hadders

Santina Hofman

Evelien Velthuis

Owner's Name

Wouter Van Opstal
Imelda Maertens

Johan Van Rijn

Thierry Pfender

Joke Overbeek-Fennema
Joke Overbeek-Fennema

Owner's Name
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Annick Weutens
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AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding
Back# Horse's Name

243 Kaushal Little Step Els Keersmaekers

244 Gotta Gun Revolution Els Keersmaekers

287 SH Zips Golden Honey Liz Flood

231 Hollywood Wonder Glo Vanessa Cocquereaux
209 MT Freckles Snapper Imelda Maertens

105 Dolly Little Spook Mieke Van Cotthem
140 Zip Me In Wisely Fraujke Suijker

120 Lil Ruf Sunburst Jamie Pijnappels

218 Dont Worry Im Tough Stefanie Hartstern

239 Tbwimpygoldstar Johan Van Rijn

237 Starbuck Strait Blue Femke Renne

230 Omaticaya Whiz
147 NF Peptos Jane
106 GP Raffaelo Jac
262 Steppin On Pearls Evelien Velthuis
212 Little Amylicious Amanda Reims

Exhibitor's Name

Sabine Vervloet

NSBA 549400: NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
105 Dolly Little Spook Mieke Van Cotthem
140 Zip Me In Wisely Fraujke Suijker

147 NF Peptos Jane Sabine Vervloet
106 GP Raffaelo Jac
121 Silver Heart Venus

AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding
Back# Horse's Name
246 The Only One Is Me

Exhibitor's Name
Marlene Huebner

AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name

153 Sucha Cool Hotrod

119 A Touch Of The South

Exhibitor's Name
Sarah De Weerd
Tom Vanbeckevoort

134 Artfully Smart Anny Mouton

268 Kruzin On Jewels Zina Vangeel

258 MC Principle Adwise Emma Ries

286 Zippos Hot Step Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink

103 Elegancer Dancer Colin Rietdijk
104 This Chic Is Sparkin

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
140 Zip Me In Wisely Fraujke Suijker

277 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux
220 Rosebuds Revolution Stefanie Hartstern
223 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
123 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq
101 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry

268 Kruzin On Jewels Zina Vangeel
245 Leos Skip N Sundance Melanie Gruenke
129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun

Linda Van Der Ven-Zegers

Jana Vandenwyngaerden

Jana Vandenwyngaerden
Cynthia Schlossmacher

Leonne Vant Westeinde

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Owner's Name

Welbi Invest NV

Welbi Invest NV

Liz Flood

Wouter Van Opstal
Imelda Maertens

Stef Wouters

Fraujke Suijker

Jamie Pijnappels
Stefanie Hartstern
Johan Van Rijn

Femke Renne

Linda Van Der Ven-Zegers
Sabine Vervloet

Jana Vandenwyngaerden
Evelien Velthuis
Amanda Reims

Owner's Name

Stef Wouters

Fraujke Suijker

Sabine Vervloet

Jana Vandenwyngaerden
Cynthia Schlossmacher

Owner's Name
Annika Maren Huebner

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Tom Vanbeckevoort

Anny Mouton

Zina Vangeel

Carole Ries-schaus

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name

Fraujke Suijker

Frederique Delvaux
Stefanie Hartstern
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Zina Vangeel

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
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235
286
253
112
104
115

Power Skipping
Zippos Hot Step

JW Shadow Of The Day

TL Keep On Dancing
This Chic Is Sparkin
Shines Whiz Jewels

Carina Schulmeister

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
JilWeber

Kathrin Wingenroth

Leonne Vant Westeinde
Geesje Van Nunen

NSBA 525400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name

140
123
101
129
112
104
115

Zip Me In Wisely

Sweet Southern Style

Lazy At The Bar

Blacks Ladys Krymsun

TL Keep On Dancing
This Chic Is Sparkin
Shines Whiz Jewels

Exhibitor's Name
Fraujke Suijker

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Geesje Van Nunen

AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name

246
258
221

The Only One Is Me

MC Principle Adwise

HC Gino Ginelli

Exhibitor's Name
Marlene Huebner
Lea Thielen

Lily Rose Wuyts

NSBA 527100: NSBA Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name

114

Belgian Chocolate

Exhibitor's Name
Emma De Burlet

AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name

246
258
259

The Only One Is Me

MC Principle Adwise
MC Sudden Sexy Gold

Exhibitor's Name
Marlene Huebner
Lea Thielen
Fee Barros

NSBA 527300: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age
Back# Horse's Name

114
107

NQHA 5440: Hunter Under Saddle

Belgian Chocolate
Original N Amazing

Back# Horse's Name

206
220

Mystefy

Rosebuds Revolution

Exhibitor's Name
Emma De Burlet
Evy Gadet

Exhibitor's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Stefanie Hartstern

NSBA 520100: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name

114
134
103

Belgian Chocolate
Artfully Smart
Elegancer Dancer

Exhibitor's Name
Iris Van Rompaey
Anny Mouton
Colin Rietdijk

AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
Back# Horse's Name

140
277

Zip Me In Wisely

Blacks Tads Reward

Exhibitor's Name
Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Carina Schulmeister

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
JilWeber

Kathrin Wingenroth

Leonne Vant Westeinde
Geesje Van Nunen

Owner's Name

Fraujke Suijker

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Geesje Van Nunen

Owner's Name
Annika Maren Huebner
Carole Ries-schaus
Lily Rose Wuyts

Owner's Name
Laurent Emma And Edwige

Owner's Name
Annika Maren Huebner
Carole Ries-schaus
Emma Ries

Owner's Name
Laurent Emma And Edwige
Evy Gadet

Owner's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Stefanie Hartstern

Owner's Name

Laurent Emma And Edwige
Anny Mouton

Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name
Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
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223
116
101
148
245
129
235
286
253
115

ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Kandy Kruzer

Lazy At The Bar

Mec Me Happy

Leos Skip N Sundance

Blacks Ladys Krymsun

Power Skipping

Zippos Hot Step

JW Shadow Of The Day
Shines Whiz Jewels

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
JilWeber

Geesje Van Nunen

NSBA 565400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Back#
140
116
101
148
129
124
115

Horse's Name

Zip Me In Wisely
Kandy Kruzer

Lazy At The Bar

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Hes Assets Sense
Shines Whiz Jewels

Exhibitor's Name
Fraujke Suijker

Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Isabel Oskam

Geesje Van Nunen

AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

Back#
258
221

Horse's Name
MC Principle Adwise
HC Gino Ginelli

Exhibitor's Name
Lea Thielen
Lily Rose Wuyts

NSBA 567100: NSBA Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

Back#
114
140

NQHA 5520: Hunt Seat Equitation

Back#
206
116

Horse's Name
Belgian Chocolate
Zip Me In Wisely

Horse's Name
Mystefy
Kandy Kruzer

Exhibitor's Name
Emma De Burlet
Evy Gadet

Exhibitor's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Anna Schmoekel

AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

Back#
258

Horse's Name
MC Principle Adwise

Exhibitor's Name
Lea Thielen

NSBA 567300: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

Back#
114
107

Horse's Name
Belgian Chocolate
Original N Amazing

Exhibitor's Name
Emma De Burlet
Evy Gadet

NSBA 520300: NSBA Open Hunter Under Saddle

Back#
143
119
148
103

Horse's Name

Royal Desteny

A Touch Of The South
Mec Me Happy
Elegancer Dancer

Exhibitor's Name
Sandra Schaub
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Leana Brasseler
Colin Rietdijk

NOHA

HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
JilWeber

Geesje Van Nunen

Owner's Name

Fraujke Suijker

Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Isabel Oskam

Geesje Van Nunen

Owner's Name
Carole Ries-schaus
Lily Rose Wuyts

Owner's Name
Laurent Emma And Edwige
Fraujke Suijker

Owner's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Anna Schmoekel

Owner's Name
Carole Ries-schaus

Owner's Name
Laurent Emma And Edwige
Evy Gadet

Owner's Name

Angela Huschens

Tom Vanbeckevoort
Minja Melina Petronella
Leonne Vant Westeinde

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
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NQHA 5524: All-Breed Hunt Seat Versatility

Back# Horse's Name

114 Belgian Chocolate
206 Mystefy

277 Blacks Tads Reward
107 Original N Amazing
252 Feel My Impulse
258 MC Principle Adwise
235 Power Skipping

Exhibitor's Name
Emma De Burlet
Sophie Schonauer
Frederique Delvaux
Evy Gadet

Bettina Goebel

Lea Thielen

Carina Schulmeister

NQHA 5170: Western Working Rail All-Breed

Back# Horse's Name

244 Gotta Gun Revolution
105 Dolly Little Spook

211 ND Buster Keaton
255 Mifilenium

147 NF Peptos Jane

204 Mr Sparkle Hollywood
104 This Chic Is Sparkin
121 Silver Heart Venus

Exhibitor's Name

Els Keersmaekers
Mieke Van Cotthem
Patricia Verschoor

Kim Wasser-Rochner
Sabine Vervloet
Santina Hofman
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Cynthia Schlossmacher

AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail

Back# Horse's Name
146 Sheswaitingatthebar

NSBA 519900: NSBA Youth Ranch Rail

Back# Horse's Name
146 Sheswaitingatthebar

AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail

Back# Horse's Name

132 JB Funny Crome Fonzy
208 Smart N Ruff

120 Lil Ruf Sunburst

223 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
239 Tbwimpygoldstar

110 Just Plain Trash

111 CM Chakalaka Train
284 Ananda Docs Trephy
255 Mifilenium

213 AB Holly Showtime
146 Sheswaitingatthebar
104 This Chic Is Sparkin

NSBA 519000: NSBA Open Ranch Rail

Back# Horse's Name

132 JB Funny Crome Fonzy
120 Lil Ruf Sunburst

141 Cookies Lil Diamond
110 Just Plain Trash

111 CM Chakalaka Train
144 Easy Go RL By Asset
146 Sheswaitingatthebar

Exhibitor's Name
Saartje Witters

Exhibitor's Name
Saartje Witters

Exhibitor's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Imelda Maertens

Ed GJ Gosen

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Johan Van Rijn

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen
Michele Pfender

Kim Wasser-Rochner
Veronique Russel
Saartje Witters

Leonne Vant Westeinde

Exhibitor's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Ed GJ Gosen

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen
Annick Weutens
Saartje Witters

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Owner's Name

Laurent Emma And Edwige
Sophie Schonauer
Frederique Delvaux

Evy Gadet

Bettina Goebel

Carole Ries-schaus
Carina Schulmeister

Owner's Name

Welbi Invest NV

Stef Wouters

Patricia Verschoor

Kim Wasser-Rochner
Sabine Vervloet
Santina Hofman
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Cynthia Schlossmacher

Owner's Name
Sabine Vervloet

Owner's Name
Sabine Vervloet

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Imelda Maertens

Jamie Pijnappels

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Johan Van Rijn

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Thierry Pfender

Kim Wasser-Rochner
Veronique Russel

Sabine Vervloet

Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Jamie Pijnappels

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Annick Weutens

Sabine Vervloet
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104

IRHA IRPO: IRHA Ranch Rail Open

Back#
110
144

This Chic Is Sparkin

Horse's Name
Just Plain Trash
Easy Go RL By Asset

Leonne Vant Westeinde

Exhibitor's Name
Irene Leder
Annick Weutens

AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail

Back#
243
132
287
231
208
105
120
223
239
110
237
111
213
147
204
247
106
104
212

Horse's Name
Kaushal Little Step

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
SH Zips Golden Honey
Hollywood Wonder Glo
Smart N Ruff

Dolly Little Spook

Lil Ruf Sunburst

ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Tbwimpygoldstar

Just Plain Trash
Starbuck Strait Blue
CM Chakalaka Train
AB Holly Showtime

NF Peptos Jane

Mr Sparkle Hollywood
Shine A Light BB

GP Raffaelo Jac

This Chic Is Sparkin
Little Amylicious

Exhibitor's Name

Els Keersmaekers
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Liz Flood

Vanessa Cocquereaux
Imelda Maertens

Mieke Van Cotthem
Jamie Pijnappels
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Johan Van Rijn

Irene Leder

Femke Renne

Kolinda Verhaagen
Veronique Russel
Sabine Vervloet

Santina Hofman

Ingrid Van Horne

Jana Vandenwyngaerden
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Amanda Reims

NSBA 519008: NSBA Amateur Ranch Rail

Back#
132
105
120
141
110
111
156
147
106
104
121

IRHA IRPN: IRHA Ranch Rail Non-Pro

Back#
132
231
208
105
120
110
213

Horse's Name

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
Dolly Little Spook

Lil Ruf Sunburst
Cookies Lil Diamond
Just Plain Trash

CM Chakalaka Train
Sirocco King Bars
NF Peptos Jane

GP Raffaelo Jac

This Chic Is Sparkin
Silver Heart Venus

Horse's Name

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
Hollywood Wonder Glo
Smart N Ruff

Dolly Little Spook

Lil Ruf Sunburst

Just Plain Trash

AB Holly Showtime

Exhibitor's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Mieke Van Cotthem
Jamie Pijnappels

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Kira Altenscheidt
Sabine Vervloet

Jana Vandenwyngaerden
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Cynthia Schlossmacher

Exhibitor's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Vanessa Cocquereaux
Imelda Maertens

Mieke Van Cotthem
Jamie Pijnappels

Irene Leder

Veronique Russel

NOHA

HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name
Irene Leder
Annick Weutens

Owner's Name

Welbi Invest NV

John And Jolanda Brummans
Liz Flood

Wouter Van Opstal

Imelda Maertens

Stef Wouters

Jamie Pijnappels

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Johan Van Rijn

Irene Leder

Femke Renne

Kolinda Verhaagen
Veronique Russel

Sabine Vervloet

Santina Hofman

Andrea Habets

Jana Vandenwyngaerden
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Amanda Reims

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Stef Wouters

Jamie Pijnappels

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Kira Altenscheidt

Sabine Vervloet

Jana Vandenwyngaerden
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Cynthia Schlossmacher

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Wouter Van Opstal

Imelda Maertens

Stef Wouters

Jamie Pijnappels

Irene Leder

Veronique Russel

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
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AQHA 118009: Longeline 2 & 3 Year Old Open

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
217 Party By Jazz Lore Luyten

151 BR Southern Love Angela Dijkshoorn
224 To Fancy To Sleep Christel Poels

108 Ima Invited Cowboy Robyn Barkey

117 VS Dream On Tom Vanbeckevoort
139 Made To Get Lazy Leana Brasseler
238 The Way | Lope Christel Poels

249 RWS Good Vibes Only Roswitha Kulowany

NSBA 504390: Longeline 2&3 Year Old
Back# Horse's Name

151 BR Southern Love

108 Ima Invited Cowboy

117 VS Dream On

139 Made To Get Lazy

118 Golden Luz

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn
Robyn Barkey

Tom Vanbeckevoort
Leana Brasseler
Tom Vanbeckevoort

AQHA 218009: Amateur LongeLine 2&3 Year Old

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
276 Sparkarella MS Tanita Swysen
102 N Serenity Maud Detry

275 Mia L Question Dash Kamille Lambot

NSBA 502600: NSBA Amateur 2&3 Year Old Longe Line
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
102 N Serenity Maud Detry

NQHA 8412: Longeline Futurity 2 & 3 Year Old

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
224 To Fancy To Sleep Christel Poels

102 N Serenity Maud Detry

238 The Way | Lope Christel Poels

249 RWS Good Vibes Only Roswitha Kulowany
278 Green Southern Times Sarah De Weerd

NQHA LEAD: Leadline Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name
245 Leos Skip N Sundance

Exhibitor's Name
Isabella Luxen

NQHA 5420: Western Pleasure
Back# Horse's Name

232 In My lvy Tower

155 Livin On Lope

285 The Sleepy One

125 Red Chuck Solano

Exhibitor's Name

Nienke Hoeksema
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Lisanne Kranenburg

NQHA 8421: Western Pleasure Futurity
Back# Horse's Name
240 Blacks Southernimage

Exhibitor's Name
Cindy Hessels

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Owner's Name

Luc Goossens
Angela Dijkshoorn
Nicole Joossens
Robyn Barkey

Tom Vanbeckevoort
Bettina Goebel
Kristina Orts
Roswitha Kulowany

Owner's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn
Robyn Barkey

Tom Vanbeckevoort
Bettina Goebel
Roger Verbruggen

Owner's Name

Tanja Kompa-feldscher
Maud Detry

Kamille Lambot

Owner's Name
Maud Detry

Owner's Name
Nicole Joossens
Maud Detry
Kristina Orts
Roswitha Kulowany
Andrea Clasquin

Owner's Name
Melanie Gruenke

Owner's Name

Nienke Hoeksema
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Lisanne Kranenburg

Owner's Name
Cindy Hessels
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AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure

Back#
205
135
206
154
109
122
252
155
148
131
129
112

Horse's Name

Got Good Vitals

Vs Red Passion
Mystefy

Aint Shesa Rubee
Everyday Im Hustlin
I Kno You Invited Me
Feel My Impulse
Livin On Lope

Mec Me Happy

Still Fallin For You

Blacks Ladys Krymsun

TL Keep On Dancing

NOHA

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Exhibitor's Name
Marissa Peeters

Lena Detaille

Sophie Schonauer

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq

Bettina Goebel
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

NSBA 515600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure

Back#
135
154
109
122
155
148
131
129
124
112

Horse's Name

Vs Red Passion

Aint Shesa Rubee
Everyday Im Hustlin
I Kno You Invited Me
Livin On Lope

Mec Me Happy

Still Fallin For You

Blacks Ladys Krymsun

Hes Assets Sense
TL Keep On Dancing

Exhibitor's Name

Lena Detaille

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Isabel Oskam

Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure

Back#
250
272
242
241
128
222
127

Horse's Name
Chipandale
Blacks Justa Johnny

Checkmatchocolatezip
Diesels Easter Dream

Only Way Is Up
Only Top Edition

Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name
Dr Andre Haase
Margit Nicoll
Paula Martin
Peter De Backer
Virginie Graindor
Patrick De Deyne
Iris Preissl

NSBA 516606: NSBA Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Back#
138
128
127

NQHA 5400: Western Horsemanship

Back#
116
233

Horse's Name

Chocolaty By Charlie

Only Way Is Up

Aint Nobody Like You

Horse's Name
Kandy Kruzer
Sweet I[ron Maiden

Exhibitor's Name
Johan Moonen
Virginie Graindor
Iris Preissl

Exhibitor's Name
Anna Schmoekel
Alida Hadders

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship

Back#
205
206

Horse's Name
Got Good Vitals
Mystefy

Exhibitor's Name
Marissa Peeters
Sophie Schonauer

Owner's Name

Marissa Peeters

Lena Detaille

Sophie Schonauer

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Francoise Lecrocq
Bettina Goebel
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Lena Detaille

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Francoise Lecrocq
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Isabel Oskam

Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Dr Andre Haase
Margit Nicoll
Peter De Backer
Peter De Backer
Virginie Graindor
Patrick De Deyne
Iris Preissl

Owner's Name
Diane Deart
Virginie Graindor
Iris Preissl

Owner's Name
Anna Schmoekel
Alida Hadders

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters
Sophie Schonauer
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154
277
109
123
116
252
148
129
113
212

Aint Shesa Rubee
Blacks Tads Reward
Everyday Im Hustlin
Sweet Southern Style
Kandy Kruzer

Feel My Impulse

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
TL Sunday In Berlin
Little Amylicious

NOHA

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Ilka Knapstein
Frederique Delvaux

Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Bettina Goebel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Amanda Reims

NSBA 555600: NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship

Back#
154
109
123
116
148
129
156
124
113

Horse's Name

Aint Shesa Rubee
Everyday Im Hustlin
Sweet Southern Style
Kandy Kruzer

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Sirocco King Bars

Hes Assets Sense

TL Sunday In Berlin

Exhibitor's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kira Altenscheidt

Isabel Oskam

Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship

Back#
250
272
222
127

Horse's Name
Chipandale

Blacks Justa Johnny
Only Top Edition
Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name
Dr Andre Haase
Margit Nicoll
Patrick De Deyne
Iris Preissl

NSBA 556606: NSBA Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

Back#
138
127

Horse's Name
Chocolaty By Charlie
Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name
Johan Moonen
Iris Preissl

NSBA 510300: NSBA Open Western Pleasure

Back#
137
119
155
148
113
103

Horse's Name
Bandida Hotmachine
A Touch Of The South
Livin On Lope

Mec Me Happy

TL Sunday In Berlin
Elegancer Dancer

NQHA 5340: Reining

Back#
211
203
256
260
280
125
282

Horse's Name

ND Buster Keaton
Phantom Of The Mob
Whizilenium

Playin Arcadia

EJ Bulletproof Whiz
Red Chuck Solano
Chic Doctor

Exhibitor's Name
Francesco Bassi

Tom Vanbeckevoort
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Leana Brasseler

Kathrin Wingenroth
Colin Rietdijk

Exhibitor's Name
Sandra Nieuwstraten
Nikee Wielens
Marvin Rochner

E Veenstra

Sem De Rooij
Lisanne Kranenburg
Yvette Kerkhof

Ilka Knapstein
Frederique Delvaux

Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Bettina Goebel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Amanda Reims

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kira Altenscheidt

Isabel Oskam

Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Dr Andre Haase
Margit Nicoll
Patrick De Deyne
Iris Preissl

Owner's Name
Diane Deart
Iris Preissl

Owner's Name

Johan And Diane Moonen
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Kathrin Wingenroth
Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name
Patricia Verschoor
Nikee Wielens

Kim Wasser-Rochner
E Veenstra

Emma Jane Cramer
Lisanne Kranenburg
Yvette Kerkhof
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262 Steppin On Pearls

AQHA 434000: Youth Reining
Back# Horse's Name
270 JJ Pleasedforanite

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining
Back# Horse's Name

248 Maggie Chick Whiz
264 Chics Royal Chiligun
120 Lil Ruf Sunburst

203 Phantom Of The Mob
269 Mr Hollywood Ruf
256 Whizilenium

283 Vicky Vintage

260 Playin Arcadia

282 Chic Doctor

262 Steppin On Pearls
212 Little Amylicious
225 CMP Mifi Leo Jac
261 Missawave

263 Big Ruf Gun

AQHA 134000: Reining
Back# Horse's Name

208 Smart N Ruff

248 Maggie Chick Whiz
264 Chics Royal Chiligun
214 GM Gambling Star
120 Lil Ruf Sunburst

279 Smoking Voodoo Gun
203 Phantom Of The Mob
284 Ananda Docs Trephy
256 Whizilenium

270 JJ Pleasedforanite
260 Playin Arcadia

228 Guns And Bubbles
227 Ruffly Spooking Off
225 CMP Mifi Leo Jac

261 Missawave

263 Big Ruf Gun

NQHA 4001: NQHA Freestyle Class
Back# Horse's Name

246 The Only One Is Me

108 Ima Invited Cowboy

218 Dont Worry Im Tough

252 Feel My Impulse

259 MC Sudden Sexy Gold

204 Mr Sparkle Hollywood

Evelien Velthuis

Exhibitor's Name
Silas Borgen

Exhibitor's Name
Juul Ten Haaf
Gideon Putters
Jamie Pijnappels
Nikee Wielens
Selina Zaal
Marvin Rochner
Minou Geurts

E Veenstra

Yvette Kerkhof
Evelien Velthuis
Amanda Reims
Ross David Young
Sabrina Welter
Gideon Putters

Exhibitor's Name
Imelda Maertens
Juul Ten Haaf
Gideon Putters
Sem De Rooij

Ed GJ Gosen

Ton Aly De Rooij
Nikee Wielens
Michele Pfender
Marvin Rochner
Silas Borgen

E Veenstra

Leon Jongsma
Leon Jongsma
Ross David Young
Hartmut Brueske
Gideon Putters

Exhibitor's Name
Marlene Huebner
Robyn Barkey
Stefanie Hartstern
Bettina Goebel
Emma Ries
Santina Hofman

Evelien Velthuis

Owner's Name
Silas Borgen

Owner's Name
Juul Ten Haaf
Juul Ten Haaf
Jamie Pijnappels
Nikee Wielens
Selina Zaal

Kim Wasser-Rochner
Minou Geurts

E Veenstra
Yvette Kerkhof
Evelien Velthuis
Amanda Reims
Dave R. Young
Sabrina Welter
Gideon Putters

Owner's Name

Imelda Maertens

Juul Ten Haaf

Juul Ten Haaf

A CVan Giessen

Jamie Pijnappels

Ton Aly De Rooij

Nikee Wielens

Thierry Pfender

Kim Wasser-Rochner
Silas Borgen

E Veenstra

Joke Overbeek-Fennema
Joke Overbeek-Fennema
Dave R. Young

Sabrina Welter

Gideon Putters

Owner's Name
Annika Maren Huebner
Robyn Barkey

Stefanie Hartstern
Bettina Goebel

Emma Ries

Santina Hofman
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AQHA 438000: Youth Trail
Back# Horse's Name
136 Busy Being A Diva
145 Good Aston Martin

Exhibitor's Name
Luna Siemons
Saartje Witters

NSBA 537300: NSBA Youth Trail - All Age

Back# Horse's Name
114 Belgian Chocolate
136 Busy Being A Diva
145 Good Aston Martin

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail
Back# Horse's Name

205 Got Good Vitals

154 Aint Shesa Rubee
277 Blacks Tads Reward
218 Dont Worry Im Tough
109 Everyday Im Hustlin
116 Kandy Kruzer

268 Kruzin On Jewels
252 Feel My Impulse

148 Mec Me Happy

129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
202 Black Justa Lynx

113 TL Sunday In Berlin

NSBA 535600: NSBA Amateur Trail

Back# Horse's Name

154 Aint Shesa Rubee

109 Everyday Im Hustlin
116 Kandy Kruzer

148 Mec Me Happy

129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
156 Sirocco King Bars

113 TL Sunday In Berlin

AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail
Back# Horse's Name

250 Chipandale

272 Blacks Justa Johnny
222 Only Top Edition

AQHA 138000: Trail

Back# Horse's Name

109 Everyday Im Hustlin
116 Kandy Kruzer

252 Feel My Impulse

259 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
148 Mec Me Happy

284 Ananda Docs Trephy
202 Black Justa Lynx

145 Good Aston Martin
126 Hunting Tiger

Exhibitor's Name
Emma De Burlet
Luna Siemons
Saartje Witters

Exhibitor's Name
Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein
Frederique Delvaux
Stefanie Hartstern

Zoe Pauly

Anna Schmoekel

Zina Vangeel

Bettina Goebel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Kathrin Wingenroth

Exhibitor's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Anna Schmoekel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kira Altenscheidt
Kathrin Wingenroth

Exhibitor's Name
Dr Andre Haase
Margit Nicoll
Patrick De Deyne

Exhibitor's Name

Zoe Pauly

Anna Schmoekel
Bettina Goebel

Emma Ries

Leana Brasseler
Michele Pfender

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Saartje Witters

Sandra Schaub

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Owner's Name
Johan And Diane Moonen
Saartje Witters

Owner's Name

Laurent Emma And Edwige
Johan And Diane Moonen
Saartje Witters

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein
Frederique Delvaux
Stefanie Hartstern

Zoe Pauly

Anna Schmoekel

Zina Vangeel

Bettina Goebel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Zoe Pauly

Anna Schmoekel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kira Altenscheidt
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Dr Andre Haase
Margit Nicoll
Patrick De Deyne

Owner's Name

Zoe Pauly

Anna Schmoekel
Bettina Goebel

Emma Ries

Minja Melina Petronella
Thierry Pfender

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Saartje Witters

Sandra Schaub
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152 Walking On A Dream Sarah De Weerd Sarah De Weerd
113 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth Kathrin Wingenroth
267 Just Went Blazn Annick Weutens Katharina Seidl

NSBA 530300: NSBA Open Trail

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

109 Everyday Im Hustlin Zoe Pauly Zoe Pauly

116 Kandy Kruzer Anna Schmoekel Anna Schmoekel

148 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler Minja Melina Petronella
145 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters Saartje Witters

126 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub

152 Walking On A Dream Sarah De Weerd Sarah De Weerd

113 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth Kathrin Wingenroth
130 Cheroxs My Assets Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler

NQHA 8382: Trail Maturity

Back#
277

AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure

Back#
136
259

Horse's Name
Blacks Tads Reward

Horse's Name
Busy Being A Diva

MC Sudden Sexy Gold

Exhibitor's Name
Frederique Delvaux

Exhibitor's Name
Luna Siemons
Fee Barros

NSBA 517300: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

Owner's Name
Frederique Delvaux

Owner's Name
Johan And Diane Moonen
Emma Ries

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

114 Belgian Chocolate Emma De Burlet Laurent Emma And Edwige
136 Busy Being A Diva Luna Siemons Johan And Diane Moonen
107 Original N Amazing Evy Gadet Evy Gadet

AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

136 Busy Being A Diva Luna Siemons Johan And Diane Moonen
259 MC Sudden Sexy Gold Fee Barros Emma Ries

145 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters Saartje Witters

NSBA 557300: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

114 Belgian Chocolate Emma De Burlet Laurent Emma And Edwige
136 Busy Being A Diva Luna Siemons Johan And Diane Moonen
107 Original N Amazing Evy Gadet Evy Gadet

145 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters Saartje Witters

AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

137 Bandida Hotmachine Francesco Bassi Johan And Diane Moonen
119 A Touch Of The South Tom Vanbeckevoort Tom Vanbeckevoort

259 MC Sudden Sexy Gold Emma Ries Emma Ries

148 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler Minja Melina Petronella
103 Elegancer Dancer Colin Rietdijk Leonne Vant Westeinde

267

Just Went Blazn

Annick Weutens

Katharina Seidl
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AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

206 Mystefy Sophie Schonauer

154 Aint Shesa Rubee Ilka Knapstein

277 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux

226 TFR One Dream Of Me Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
123 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq

268 Kruzin On Jewels Zina Vangeel

148 Mec Me Happy Minja Melina Petronella
245 Leos Skip N Sundance Melanie Gruenke

129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Illona Janse-Van Splunter
235 Power Skipping Carina Schulmeister
286 Zippos Hot Step Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
112 TL Keep On Dancing Kathrin Wingenroth

NSBA 525600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

154 Aint Shesa Rubee Ilka Knapstein

123 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq

148 Mec Me Happy Minja Melina Petronella
129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Illona Janse-Van Splunter
124 Hes Assets Sense Isabel Oskam

112 TL Keep On Dancing Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
104 This Chic Is Sparkin Leonne Vant Westeinde

NSBA 526600: NSBA Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
104 This Chic Is Sparkin Leonne Vant Westeinde

AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name

143 Royal Desteny

206 Mystefy

226 TFR One Dream Of Me
119 A Touch Of The South
258 MC Principle Adwise
148 Mec Me Happy

245 Leos Skip N Sundance
286 Zippos Hot Step

103 Elegancer Dancer

Exhibitor's Name

Sandra Schaub

Sophie Schonauer

Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Tom Vanbeckevoort

Emma Ries

Leana Brasseler

Melanie Gruenke

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Colin Rietdijk

NQHA 8442: Hunter Under Saddle Maturity

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

277 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux

285 The Sleepy One Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink

AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
205 Got Good Vitals Marissa Peeters
206 Mystefy Sophie Schonauer

NOHA

HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Owner's Name

Sophie Schonauer

Ilka Knapstein
Frederique Delvaux
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Helene Lecrocq

Zina Vangeel

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Helene Lecrocq

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Isabel Oskam

Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name
Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name

Angela Huschens

Sophie Schonauer

Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Tom Vanbeckevoort

Carole Ries-schaus

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name
Frederique Delvaux
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters
Sophie Schonauer

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
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Classlist

154
277
123
116
148
245
129
235

Aint Shesa Rubee
Blacks Tads Reward
Sweet Southern Style
Kandy Kruzer

Mec Me Happy

Leos Skip N Sundance
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Power Skipping

Ilka Knapstein
Frederique Delvaux
Helene Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister

NSBA 565600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Back# Horse's Name

154
123
116
148
129
124

Aint Shesa Rubee
Sweet Southern Style
Kandy Kruzer

Mec Me Happy

Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Hes Assets Sense

AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack
Back# Horse's Name

218
258

Dont Worry Im Tough
MC Principle Adwise

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding
Back# Horse's Name

265
132
287
231
208
105
120
211
239
110
111
213
147
204
262
212

Pws Ezra Blue

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
SH Zips Golden Honey
Hollywood Wonder Glo
Smart N Ruff

Dolly Little Spook

Lil Ruf Sunburst

ND Buster Keaton
Tbwimpygoldstar

Just Plain Trash

CM Chakalaka Train
AB Holly Showtime

NF Peptos Jane

Mr Sparkle Hollywood
Steppin On Pearls
Little Amylicious

Exhibitor's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Helene Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Isabel Oskam

Exhibitor's Name
Stefanie Hartstern
Emma Ries

Exhibitor's Name
Rose Mauroy

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Liz Flood

Vanessa Cocquereaux
Imelda Maertens
Mieke Van Cotthem
Jamie Pijnappels
Patricia Verschoor
Johan Van Rijn

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen
Veronique Russel
Sabine Vervloet
Santina Hofman
Evelien Velthuis
Amanda Reims

NSBA 549600: NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding:
Back# Horse's Name

132
105
150
120
141
110
111
156
147

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
Dolly Little Spook
Bevs Magic Madison
Lil Ruf Sunburst
Cookies Lil Diamond
Just Plain Trash

CM Chakalaka Train
Sirocco King Bars

NF Peptos Jane

Exhibitor's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Mieke Van Cotthem
Louisa Scheepers
Jamie Pijnappels

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Kira Altenscheidt
Sabine Vervloet

NOHA

HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Ilka Knapstein
Frederique Delvaux
Helene Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Helene Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Isabel Oskam

Owner's Name
Stefanie Hartstern
Carole Ries-schaus

Owner's Name
Xavier Mauroy
John And Jolanda Brummans
Liz Flood

Wouter Van Opstal
Imelda Maertens
Stef Wouters
Jamie Pijnappels
Patricia Verschoor
Johan Van Rijn
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Veronique Russel
Sabine Vervloet
Santina Hofman
Evelien Velthuis
Amanda Reims

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Stef Wouters

Louisa Scheepers

Jamie Pijnappels

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse

Irene Leder

Kolinda Verhaagen

Kira Altenscheidt

Sabine Vervloet

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
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Classlist

IRHA IRRN: IRHA Ranch Riding Non-Pro
Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans

Exhibitor's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos

132 JB Funny Crome Fonzy

231 Hollywood Wonder Glo Vanessa Cocquereaux Wouter Van Opstal
208 Smart N Ruff Imelda Maertens Imelda Maertens
105 Dolly Little Spook Mieke Van Cotthem Stef Wouters

120 Lil Ruf Sunburst Jamie Pijnappels Jamie Pijnappels
211 ND Buster Keaton Patricia Verschoor Patricia Verschoor
110 Just Plain Trash Irene Leder Irene Leder

213 AB Holly Showtime Veronique Russel Veronique Russel

AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

265 Pws Ezra Blue Rose Mauroy Xavier Mauroy

208 Smart N Ruff Imelda Maertens Imelda Maertens

120 Lil Ruf Sunburst Ed GJ Gosen Jamie Pijnappels

211 ND Buster Keaton Patricia Verschoor Patricia Verschoor

239 Tbwimpygoldstar Johan Van Rijn Johan Van Rijn

215 Taris Lucky Girl Michelle Linssen MAM (Theo) Rietjens

110 Just Plain Trash Irene Leder Irene Leder

111 CM Chakalaka Train Kolinda Verhaagen Kolinda Verhaagen

284 Ananda Docs Trephy Michele Pfender Thierry Pfender

213 AB Holly Showtime Veronique Russel Veronique Russel

146 Sheswaitingatthebar Saartje Witters Sabine Vervloet

228 Guns And Bubbles Leon Jongsma Joke Overbeek-Fennema
227 Ruffly Spooking Off Leon Jongsma Joke Overbeek-Fennema

NSBA 549300: NSBA Open Ranch Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
120 Lil Ruf Sunburst Ed GJ Gosen Jamie Pijnappels
110 Just Plain Trash Irene Leder Irene Leder

111 CM Chakalaka Train Kolinda Verhaagen Kolinda Verhaagen
144 Easy Go RL By Asset Annick Weutens Annick Weutens
146 Sheswaitingatthebar Saartje Witters Sabine Vervloet

IRHA IRRO: IRHA Ranch Riding Open

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
208 Smart N Ruff Imelda Maertens Imelda Maertens
211 ND Buster Keaton Patricia Verschoor Patricia Verschoor
110 Just Plain Trash Irene Leder Irene Leder

144 Easy Go RL By Asset Annick Weutens Annick Weutens

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
246 The Only One Is Me Marlene Huebner Annika Maren Huebner
146 Sheswaitingatthebar Saartje Witters Sabine Vervloet

NSBA 549003: NSBA Youth Ranch Riding

Back#
146

Horse's Name
Sheswaitingatthebar

Exhibitor's Name
Saartje Witters

Owner's Name
Sabine Vervloet
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Classlist

NQHA 8432: Ranch Riding Maturity

Back# Horse's Name
233 Sweet Iron Maiden
234 So Blazing Amazing

NQHA P1340: Paid Warm Up Reining

Back# Horse's Name

248 Maggie Chick Whiz
264 Chics Royal Chiligun
214 GM Gambling Star
211 ND Buster Keaton
279 Smoking Voodoo Gun
280 EJ Bulletproof Whiz
263 Big Ruf Gun

Exhibitor's Name
Alida Hadders
Lars Hadders

Exhibitor's Name
Juul Ten Haaf
Gideon Putters

Sem De Rooij
Sandra Nieuwstraten
Ton Aly De Rooij

Sem De Rooij
Gideon Putters

NQHA P1430: Paid Warm Up Ranch Riding

Back# Horse's Name

243 Kaushal Little Step
244 Gotta Gun Revolution
244 Gotta Gun Revolution
287 SH Zips Golden Honey
246 The Only One Is Me
223 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
239 Tbwimpygoldstar

110 Just Plain Trash

230 Omaticaya Whiz

213 AB Holly Showtime

Exhibitor's Name

Els Keersmaekers

Els Keersmaekers

An Keersmaekers

Liz Flood

Marlene Huebner
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Johan Van Rijn

Irene Leder

Linda Van Der Ven-Zegers
Veronique Russel

NQHA P441: Paid Warm Up Hunter U Saddle

Back# Horse's Name

114 Belgian Chocolate
153 Sucha Cool Hotrod
206 Mystefy

277 Blacks Tads Reward
107 Original N Amazing
268 Kruzin On Jewels
258 MC Principle Adwise
258 MC Principle Adwise
253 JW Shadow Of The Day
112 TL Keep On Dancing

Exhibitor's Name
Iris Van Rompaey
Sarah De Weerd
Sophie Schonauer
Frederique Delvaux
Evy Gadet

Zina Vangeel
Emma Ries

Lea Thielen
JilWeber

Kathrin Wingenroth

NQHA P1170: PWU Western Working Rail

Back# Horse's Name

243 Kaushal Little Step

223 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
239 Tbwimpygoldstar

111 CM Chakalaka Train
230 Omaticaya Whiz

213 AB Holly Showtime
247 Shine A Light BB

121 Silver Heart Venus

Exhibitor's Name

Els Keersmaekers

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Johan Van Rijn

Kolinda Verhaagen

Linda Van Der Ven-Zegers
Veronique Russel

Ingrid Van Horne

Cynthia Schlossmacher

Owner's Name
Alida Hadders
Alida Hadders

Owner's Name
Juul Ten Haaf

Juul Ten Haaf

A CVan Giessen
Patricia Verschoor
Ton Aly De Rooij
Emma Jane Cramer
Gideon Putters

Owner's Name

Welbi Invest NV

Welbi Invest NV

Welbi Invest NV

Liz Flood

Annika Maren Huebner
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Johan Van Rijn

Irene Leder

Linda Van Der Ven-Zegers
Veronique Russel

Owner's Name

Laurent Emma And Edwige
Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Sophie Schonauer
Frederique Delvaux

Evy Gadet

Zina Vangeel

Carole Ries-schaus
Carole Ries-schaus
JilWeber

Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Welbi Invest NV

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Johan Van Rijn

Kolinda Verhaagen

Linda Van Der Ven-Zegers
Veronique Russel

Andrea Habets

Cynthia Schlossmacher
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Classlist

NQHA P422: Paid Warm Up Pleasure

Back# Horse's Name

114 Belgian Chocolate
205 Got Good Vitals

135 Vs Red Passion

259 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
250 Chipandale

272 Blacks Justa Johnny
152 Walking On A Dream
124 Hes Assets Sense
113 TL Sunday In Berlin
242 Checkmatchocolatezip
241 Diesels Easter Dream
128 Only Way Is Up

130 Cheroxs My Assets
127 Aint Nobody Like You

NQHA P1380: Paid Warm Up Trail

Back# Horse's Name

114 Belgian Chocolate
205 Got Good Vitals

136 Busy Being A Diva
151 BR Southern Love
154 Aint Shesa Rubee
140 Zip Me In Wisely

277 Blacks Tads Reward
108 Ima Invited Cowboy
218 Dont Worry Im Tough
109 Everyday Im Hustlin
123 Sweet Southern Style
122 I Kno You Invited Me
116 Kandy Kruzer

101 Lazy At The Bar

268 Kruzin On Jewels

149 Artfully Cool Lilli

275 Mia L Question Dash
259 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
131 Still Fallin For You
129 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
250 Chipandale

251 Sound Off Silence
229 Miracle By Midnite
272 Blacks Justa Johnny
145 Good Aston Martin
146 Sheswaitingatthebar
286 Zippos Hot Step

253 JW Shadow Of The Day
152 Walking On A Dream
113 TL Sunday In Berlin
112 TL Keep On Dancing
115 Shines Whiz Jewels
130 Cheroxs My Assets
222 Only Top Edition

Exhibitor's Name
Emma De Burlet
Barbara Ceusters
Lena Detaille
Emma Ries

Dr Andre Haase
Margit Nicoll
Sarah De Weerd
Isabel Oskam
Kathrin Wingenroth
Paula Martin
Peter De Backer
Virginie Graindor
Leana Brasseler
Iris Preissl

Exhibitor's Name
Emma De Burlet
Marissa Peeters
Luna Siemons
Angela Dijkshoorn
Ilka Knapstein
Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Robyn Barkey
Stefanie Hartstern
Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq
Helene Lecrocq
Anna Schmoekel
Maud Detry

Zina Vangeel

Anick Worp
Kamille Lambot
Emma Ries
Melanie Gruenke
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Dr Andre Haase
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Jerina Boer

Margit Nicoll
Saartje Witters
Saartje Witters
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
JilWeber

Sarah De Weerd
Kathrin Wingenroth
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Leana Brasseler
Patrick De Deyne

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Owner's Name
Laurent Emma And Edwige
Marissa Peeters
Lena Detaille
Emma Ries

Dr Andre Haase
Margit Nicoll
Sarah De Weerd
Isabel Oskam
Kathrin Wingenroth
Peter De Backer
Peter De Backer
Virginie Graindor
Leana Brasseler
Iris Preissl

Owner's Name

Laurent Emma And Edwige
Marissa Peeters

Johan And Diane Moonen
Angela Dijkshoorn

Ilka Knapstein

Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Robyn Barkey

Stefanie Hartstern

Zoe Pauly

Helene Lecrocq
Francoise Lecrocq

Anna Schmoekel

Maud Detry

Zina Vangeel

Marie Debombourg
Kamille Lambot

Emma Ries

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Dr Andre Haase

Dr Andre Haase

Jerina Boer

Margit Nicoll

Saartje Witters

Sabine Vervloet

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
JilWeber

Sarah De Weerd

Kathrin Wingenroth
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Leana Brasseler

Patrick De Deyne
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Classlist

127
278

NQHA P1109: PWU Ranch Trail

Aint Nobody Like You
Green Southern Times

Back# Horse's Name

142
150
110
111

Option In Blue

Bevs Magic Madison
Just Plain Trash

CM Chakalaka Train

Iris Preissl
Sarah De Weerd

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens
Louisa Scheepers
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen

NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATIE

Iris Preissl
Andrea Clasquin

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Louisa Scheepers
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen



